Liga Dzieci i Mlodzkéw - Runda 1l

todz, 1-3-2018

Konkurencja 1
2018-03-01 - 8:45

Dziewczat, 50m dowolny

11-13lat
Lista startowa

Serialz11

2 Osypiuk Milena
3 Dukowska Ania
4 Bigoszewska Kinga

Seria2z11

1 Domagato Tosia

2 Rudnicka Hanna

3 Klimaszewska Weronika
4 Pawtowska Lena

5 Kaczmarczyk Marta

6 Urban Joanna

Seria3z11

1 Kowal Magdalena

2 Katuzna Natalia

3 Baranska Matylda
4 Ossendowska Marta
5 Kukutka Zofia

6 Gadzalinska Maja

Seria4z11

1 Michalska Magda

2 Wrzesinska Oliwia

3 Cimcioch Kinga

4 Smiatkowska Kinga

5 Sniada Jagoda

6 Kaczmarkiewicz Judyta

Seria5z11

1 Kunert Zuzanna

2 Sadtecka Natalia

3 Lesniewska Julia

4 Wiodarczyk Zuzanna
5 Jeziorska Natalia

6 Twardowska Adrianna

Seria6z11

1 Naczas Adela

2 Kowalczyk Joanna
3 Tatarska Anna

4 Lewandowska Maja
5 Drazkiewicz Pola
6 Wojnar Hania

Rok ur.
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UKS SP 149 t6dz
AZS Ut PL £6dz
UKS SP 149 £6dz

UKS "55" t6dz

UKS NAWA Skierniewice
SKS 137 Delfin Lédz

UKS SP 149 t6dz

WOPR Rawa Mazowiecka
MUKS Wodnik task

MUKS Wodnik task
UKS SP 149 £6dz
MKS Trojka £6dz
MKS Trojka £6dz

SP Meduza Pajeczno
SP Meduza Pajeczno

UKS "55" £6dz

Uks 190 t.6dz

SP Meduza Pajeczno
MUKS Wodnik task
MUKS Wodnik task
MUKS Wodnik task

UKS "Pigtka"
MKS Tréjka £6dz
MKS Tréjka £6dz
SKS 137 Delfin L6dz
SKS 137 Delfin L6dz
SKS 137 Delfin L6dz

MKS Trojka Lodz

UKS "Pigtka"

MKS Trojka Lodz

WOPR Rawa Mazowiecka
UKS NAWA Skierniewice
MKS Jedynka t.6dz

285355 2585

285555

325

51.36
54.69

48.52
48.09
43.67
45.22
48.35
49.06

41.79
40.38
39.49
39.76
40.96
42.98
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Liga Dzieci i Mlodzkéw - Runda 1l

todz, 1-3-2018

Konkurencja 1, Dziewczat, 50m dowolny

Seria7z11

1 Raszewska Jadwiga

2 Czernik Zuzanna

3 Liwowska Hanna

4 Szczuka Amelia

5 Wegrzycka Maitgorzata
6 Grocholinska Malgorzata

Seria8z11

1 Sarnalnez

2 Dulka Kinga

3 Pawtowska Wiktoria

4 Ber Julia

5 Kaczmarek Aleksandra
6 Marek Nikola

Seria9z11

1 Gawlikowska Olga
2 Klos Oliwia

3 Gasior Oliwia

4 Szatowska Cecylia
5 Mikufa Natalia

6 Furmaniak Oliwia

Serial0z 11

1 Adamczyk Katarzyna

2 Selder Olga

3 Kazmierczak Aleksandra
4 Swiderska Joanna

5 Kaczanowska Maja

6 Jarzynska Gabriela

Seriallz11

1 Rutkowska Michalina
2 Kazuba Martyna

3 Lysakowska Karina
4 Kossowska Julita

5 Kieruzel Martyna

6 Rutkowska Gabriela
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MKS Trojka £6dz

Tp Olimpijczyk Aleksandrow £6d
UKS "Pigtka"

MKS Trojka £6dz

MKS Trojka £6dz

SKS 137 Delfin L6dz

UKS NAWA Skierniewice
MKS Trojka Lodz

MUKS Wodnik task
UKS "Pigtka"

UKS "Pigtka"

Uks 190 t.6dz

MUKS Wodnik task

WOPR Rawa Mazowiecka

MKS Trojka £6dz

SP Meduza Pajeczno

Tp Olimpijczyk Aleksandréw t6d
SKS 137 Delfin Lédz

SKS 137 Delfin L6dz

MKS Tréjka £6dz

Nautilus Brzeziny

UKS NAWA Skierniewice

Tp Olimpijczyk Aleksandréw £6d
MUKS Wodnik Lask

PSP SWIM Ptock
Uks 190 t6dz
UKS "Pigtka"
Uks 190 t6dz
MKS Tréjka £6dz
PSP SWIM Ptock
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37.38

34.50
34.10
33.70
33.92
34.48
34.67
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